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Temper

1. Gruppe
Brandstetter
Neusser
Schneeberger
Windisch

2. Gruppe
Leithner
Schneeberger

3. Gruppe
Schneeberger
Auer

Hanschk

4. Gruppe
Kachelmayer
Kotzian

5. Gruppe
Kotzian
Benczak
Neusser

6. Gruppe
Schwand|
Hanschk

7. Gruppe
Schwandl
Hanschk
Hanschk

8. Gruppe
Fuchs
Fihrer

9. Gruppe
Leithner
Brandstetter
Hanschk
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Grofrasse

Dietmar

Zwerg-Rasse

Wilhelm
Harald
Siegmund
Franz

Alois
Siegmund

Siegmund
Regina
Hugo

Werner
Erich

Erich
Fritz
Herbert

Herbert
Hugo

Rosa Maria
Hugo
Hugo

Alois
Karl

Gerhard
Wilhelm
Hugo

silber-schwarzgesdaumt

weild
weil
weild
weil

schwarz
schwarz

gelb
gelb
gelb

rot
rot

gestreift
gestreift
gestreift

gelb-schwarzcolumbia
gelb-schwarzcolumbia

gelb-blaucolumbia
weilk-schwarzcolumbia
weilR-blaucolumbia

orangefarbig-gebandert
silberfarbig-gebandert

blau
lachsfarbig
schwarz-weiRgescheckt

469 P.

482 P.
468 P.
467 P.
465 P.

482 P.
469 P.

467 P.
464 P.
366 P.

469 P.
471 P.

479 P.
472 P.
468 P.

475 P.
471 P.

475 P.
376 P.
370 P.

476 P.
473 P.

471 P.
379 P.
367 P.



4.) Diendorfer Josef gold-blaugesdumt 275 P.



